Compensation Service Training Staff Lesson Material List of Changes (LOC): Hospital Adjustments

Hospital Adjustments List of Changes
	Change
	Pages/PPT # affected
	Date of Change

	
	LP
	HO
	AK
	PPT
	

	Updated references
	X
	X
	
	X
	9/01/2016

	Hyperlink references
	X
	
	
	X
	9/01/2016

	Updated VBMS-A demonstration
	X
	X
	
	X
	9/01/2016

	Created Level II Assessment
	
	
	
	
	9/01/2016

	Updated PowerPoint Slide format and font
	
	
	
	X
	9/01/2016

	Updated tags
	X
	X
	X
	X
	9/01/2016

	Added M21-1, III.v.6.A to references
	5
	3
	
	3
	4/2020

	Updated information regarding medical information in CAPRI
	7, 8, 13
	4, 5, 11
	2
	7, 8, 37
	4/2020

	Added information regarding R-1 & R-2
	11
	8
	
	19
	4/2020

	Added examples of Codesheets to show how to determine if a Veteran is in receipt of A&A and at what level
	
	7, 8
	
	18, 19
	4/2020

	Added reference to reduction chart to see Appendix C of the trainee handout
	
	
	
	11
	4/2020

	Updated procedures for “If a Reduction is Not Necessary,” to coincide with the M21-1
	13
	11
	
	38
	4/2020

	Updated procedures for when a reduction is necessary to coincide with the M21-1
	11-13
	8-11
	3


	20-37
	4/2020

	Updated example due process letter to incorporate AMA changes (and reference to the attachment in the lesson plan and PPTX)
	11
	16-20
	
	21
	4/2020

	Updated example decision notice letter to incorporate AMA changes  (and reference to the attachment in the lesson plan and PPTX)
	13
	21-23
	
	37
	4/2020

	Added information about hospital absences and readmission following irregular discharge
	9
	6
	
	13, 14
	4/2020

	Clarified the scope of this lesson
	4
	3
	
	
	4/2020

	Updated Level II Assessment
	
	
	
	
	4/2020

	Updated material based on 8/3/20 changes to M21-1 III.v.6.A and C (centralized automated reporting of hospital admittance and new EP control instructions).
	7-8, 11-12
	4-5, 8-9, 16
	2
	7-8, 18, 21-22
	8/2020

	Clarified that reduced rate is “…Housebound or other appropriate hospitalized rate”, per M21-1 III.v.6.C.1.f.
	4, 7-9, 12-13, 15
	4, 5-6, 9, 12, 16, 25
	2-3
	6, 10-12, 14, 20, 22, 39
	8/2020

	Updated Due Process letter language to match M21-1 I.2.B.3.c.
	12
	21
	
	23
	8/2020

	Corrected Attachment B to show VAF 10-7132.
	
	14
	
	
	8/2020

	Updated Level II Assessment
	
	
	
	
	8/2020
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